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ADDRESS SERVICE REQUESTED

TOWN OF BASHAW
GENERAL ACCOUNT
W8885 COUNTY HIGHWAY B
SHELL LAKE WI 54871-4436

Managing Your Accounts
Telephone
Banking

800-736-7643

Phone Number 715-468-7858

Mailing Address
PO Box 130
Shell Lake WI  54871-0130

Website www.shelllakestatebank.com

       Summer is officially here, and with it comes the perfect opportunity to enjoy all the outdoor
activities our beautiful region has to offer! If you're considering purchasing a recreational vehicle to
make the most of the season, our lending staff is ready and eager to assist you.

       We offer competitive loan options for a wide variety of recreational needs, including campers,
boats, ATVs, UTVs, and motorcycles. Our team is dedicated to helping you find the right financing
solution to fit your budget and get you out enjoying yur summer adventures. Please don't hesitate to
reach out to us to discuss your options.

Summary of Accounts

Account Type Account Number Ending Balance

NOW NP XXXXX9211 $161,503.98

NOW NP - XXXXX9211

Account Summary
Date Description Amount

08/01/2025 Beginning Balance $185,428.26

7 Credit(s) This Period $2,556.44

21 Debit(s) This Period $26,480.72

08/29/2025 Ending Balance $161,503.98

Interest Summary
Description Amount

Interest Earned From 08/01/2025 Through 08/29/2025

Annual Percentage Yield Earned 4.91%

Interest Days 29

Interest Earned $679.53

Interest Paid This Period $679.53

Interest Paid Year-to-Date $7,592.02

Minimum Balance $160,824.45

Average Ledger Balance $178,182.30

Average Available Balance $0.00

Account Activity

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

08/01/2025 Beginning Balance $185,428.26

08/04/2025
Recur Payment 9115 CA CL.INTUIT.COM INTUIT * QBooks
OL SEQ# 036889 08/02 23:39

$90.40 $185,337.86

08/06/2025
Recur Payment 9115 CA CL.INTUIT.COM INTUIT * null
SEQ# 068041 08/06 10:29

$51.70 $185,286.16

08/13/2025 CHECK # 15547 $162.75 $185,123.41

08/13/2025 CHECK # 15555 $461.75 $184,661.66

08/13/2025 CHECK # 15558 $1,919.95 $182,741.71
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NOW NP - XXXXX9211 (continued)

Account Activity (continued)

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

08/14/2025 CHECK # 15559 $611.84 $182,129.87

08/18/2025 CHECK # 15560 $1,194.42 $180,935.45

08/19/2025 CHECK # 15545 $86.76 $180,848.69

08/19/2025 CHECK # 15554 $856.82 $179,991.87

08/20/2025 CHECK # 15546 $57.83 $179,934.04

08/20/2025 CHECK # 15556 $163.35 $179,770.69

08/20/2025 CHECK # 15557 $288.47 $179,482.22

08/20/2025 CHECK # 15551 $750.00 $178,732.22

08/20/2025 CHECK # 15561 $949.32 $177,782.90

08/21/2025
Signature POS Debit 9503 WI 715-3274236 ICCPA SEQ#
030030 08/20 13:57

$44.00 $177,738.90

08/21/2025 CHECK # 15552 $5,395.00 $172,343.90

08/22/2025 CHECK # 15553 $3,380.00 $168,963.90

08/25/2025 DEPOSIT $45.00 $169,008.90

08/25/2025 DEPOSIT $160.00 $169,168.90

08/25/2025 DEPOSIT $235.00 $169,403.90

08/25/2025 DEPOSIT $354.51 $169,758.41

08/25/2025 DEPOSIT $511.64 $170,270.05

08/25/2025 DEPOSIT $570.76 $170,840.81

08/25/2025 CHECK # 15548 $235.00 $170,605.81

08/26/2025 CHECK # 15544 $175.00 $170,430.81

08/26/2025 CHECK # 15550 $9,500.00 $160,930.81

08/28/2025 Barron Electric Elec Pymt XXXXXX0510 $106.36 $160,824.45

08/29/2025 INTEREST $679.53 $161,503.98

08/29/2025 Ending Balance $161,503.98

Checks Cleared
Check Nbr Date Amount

15544 08/26/2025 $175.00

15545 08/19/2025 $86.76

15546 08/20/2025 $57.83

15547 08/13/2025 $162.75

15548 08/25/2025 $235.00

15550* 08/26/2025 $9,500.00

Check Nbr Date Amount

15551 08/20/2025 $750.00

15552 08/21/2025 $5,395.00

15553 08/22/2025 $3,380.00

15554 08/19/2025 $856.82

15555 08/13/2025 $461.75

15556 08/20/2025 $163.35

Check Nbr Date Amount

15557 08/20/2025 $288.47

15558 08/13/2025 $1,919.95

15559 08/14/2025 $611.84

15560 08/18/2025 $1,194.42

15561 08/20/2025 $949.32

* Indicates skipped check number

Daily Balances

Date Amount

08/04/2025 $185,337.86

08/06/2025 $185,286.16

08/13/2025 $182,741.71

08/14/2025 $182,129.87

08/18/2025 $180,935.45

Date Amount

08/19/2025 $179,991.87

08/20/2025 $177,782.90

08/21/2025 $172,343.90

08/22/2025 $168,963.90

08/25/2025 $170,605.81

Date Amount

08/26/2025 $160,930.81

08/28/2025 $160,824.45

08/29/2025 $161,503.98

Overdraft and Returned Item Fees

Total for this period Total year-to-date

Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00

Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00
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#0000 #0000$45.00 $511.6408/25/2025 08/25/2025

#0000 #0000$235.00 $354.5108/25/2025 08/25/2025

#0000 #0000$570.76 $160.0008/25/2025 08/25/2025

#15544 #15545$175.00 $86.7608/26/2025 08/19/2025

#15546 #15547$57.83 $162.7508/20/2025 08/13/2025

0000000000001285
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#15548 #15550$235.00 $9,500.0008/25/2025 08/26/2025

#15551 #15552$750.00 $5,395.0008/20/2025 08/21/2025

#15553 #15554$3,380.00 $856.8208/22/2025 08/19/2025

#15555 #15556$461.75 $163.3508/13/2025 08/20/2025

#15557 #15558$288.47 $1,919.9508/20/2025 08/13/2025
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#15559 #15560$611.84 $1,194.4208/14/2025 08/18/2025

#15561 $949.3208/20/2025
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